
Geral
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Gustavo Moreira Motta Mini Rifle - Open 2.88 100%

2 Luiz Carlos de Souza Coelho Junior Pistola - Open 3.02 95.3642%

3 Luis Miguel R. Sono Pistola - Open 3.04 94.7368%

4 LEONARDO TAVARES OUVERNEY Carabina - Standard 3.25 88.6154%

5 Samara dos Santos Pistola - Fogo Central Damas 3.57 80.6723%

6 Fernando Chevitarese Mini Rifle - Open 3.68 78.2609%

7 Paulo Roberto Martyres e Silva Pistola - Fogo Circular 3.73 77.2118%

8 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Mini Rifle - Open Sênior 3.73 77.2118%

9 Everson dos Santos Pistola - Open 3.81 75.5906%

10 Marcos Chamon Pistola - Open 3.93 73.2824%

11 Bruno Machado Galluzzo Carabina - Open 3.95 72.9114%

12 idecasio Mendonça de Freitas Mini Rifle - Standard 4.26 67.6056%

13 Luis Miguel R. Sono Mini Rifle - Standard 4.44 64.8649%

14 yves chin chen Mini Rifle - Standard 4.48 64.2857%

15 diego deleon mendes martins Mini Rifle - Standard 4.62 62.3377%

16 Rodolfo Costa de Medeiros Mini Rifle - Standard 4.93 58.4178%

17 Luiz Henrique araujo vieira da cunha Espingarda - Pump 4.94 58.2996%

18 Marcelo Brazão Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 4.96 58.0645%

19 Paulo Cesar Martellote Guerra Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 5.04 57.1429%

20 Claudio Julio Gondim loureiro Pistola - Open 5.16 55.814%

21 Marcos Nunes Fonseca Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 5.6 51.4286%

22 Andrei Santuchi Zarour Pinheiro Carabina - Open 5.69 50.6151%

23 Thiago Matheus Carli do Espirito Santo Mini Rifle - Standard 5.71 50.4378%

24 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Espingarda - Pump Sênior 5.82 49.4845%

25 Michael Luiz Costa Coutinho Mini Rifle - Open 6.11 47.1358%

26 Luiz Henrique araujo vieira da cunha Espingarda - Semi Auto 6.54 44.0367%

27 Roberto Dantas do Espírito Santo Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 6.54 44.0367%

28 Cezar dos Santos Júnior Espingarda - Pump 6.72 42.8571%

29 Luciano da Pia Pistola - Fogo Central 6.77 42.5406%

30 Thiago Matheus Carli do Espirito Santo Pistola - Fogo Circular 6.97 41.3199%

31 joao Carlos Marques de araujo Espingarda - Pump 7.06 40.7932%

32 Marcelo Brazão Revólver - Fogo Central Sênior 7.07 40.7355%

33 Luís André dos Santos Suisso Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 7.12 40.4494%

34 Cezar dos Santos Júnior Pistola - Fogo Central 7.29 39.5062%

35 Roberto Schirmer Peçanha Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 7.3 39.4521%

36 Paulo Francisco Araújo do Nascimento Pistola - Fogo Central 7.46 38.6059%

37 Phelipe Rodrigues Teixeira Pistola - Fogo Central 7.79 36.9705%

38 Alexandre Moretz-Sohn da Costa Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 7.9 36.4557%

39 Leonidio R. Antunes Espingarda - Pump 7.92 36.3636%

40 ROBSON NUNES BORGES Carabina Puma 7.92 36.3636%

41 MARCOS ANTONIO BORGES CORDEIRO Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 7.98 36.0902%

42 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Circular 8.06 35.732%

43 Luiz Henrique araujo vieira da cunha Pistola - Fogo Circular 8.06 35.732%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
44 Rodolfo Costa de Medeiros Pistola - Fogo Circular 8.25 34.9091%

45 Carlos Alberto Soares Silva Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 8.61 33.4495%

46 Nelson Nunes Ramade Carabina - Standard 8.83 32.6161%

47 Thiago Matheus Carli do Espirito Santo Revólver - Fogo Central 9.11 31.6136%

48 Luiz Claudio Maria do Amaral Espingarda - Pump 9.27 31.068%

49 Marcelo Silva Peixoto Pistola - Fogo Central 9.34 30.8351%

50 yves chin chen Pistola - Fogo Circular 9.45 30.4762%

51 Luís André dos Santos Suisso Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 10.71 26.8908%

52 Adrien Felgueiras de Albuquerque Pistola - Fogo Central 10.84 26.5683%

53 Marcelo Oliveira de Souza Espingarda - Pump 11.21 25.6913%

54 Edinaldo Ramos da Silva Soares Carabina - Standard 11.33 25.4192%

55 Roberto Schirmer Peçanha Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 11.36 25.3521%

56 MARCOS ANTONIO BORGES CORDEIRO Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 11.4 25.2632%

57 Guilherme Tinoco Arruda Pistola - Fogo Central 11.75 24.5106%

58 Adenauer marinho de Oliveira Góes jr Mini Rifle - Standard 11.99 24.02%

59 Michael Luiz Costa Coutinho Pistola - Fogo Central 12.61 22.839%

60 Flávio Paulino da Silva Espingarda - Pump 12.67 22.7309%

61 Marcio Guimarães Alzuguir Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 12.72 22.6415%

62 ROBSON NUNES BORGES Pistola - Fogo Central 12.75 22.5882%

63 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Carabina - Standard 13.47 21.3808%

64 André barreto de azambuja Pistola - Fogo Central 13.87 20.7642%

65 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Espingarda - Semi Auto Sênior 16.39 17.5717%

66 Luís André dos Santos Suisso Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 17.1 16.8421%

67 ARISTEU ADRIEN DE ALBUQUERQUE Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 17.33 16.6186%

68 Edinaldo Ramos da Silva Soares Pistola - Fogo Central 17.41 16.5422%

69 Alexandre Eisenstein Pistola - Fogo Central 17.46 16.4948%

70 Flávio Paulino da Silva Carabina - Standard 19.09 15.0864%

71 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Espingarda - Pump Sênior 19.22 14.9844%

72 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Central 19.35 14.8837%

73 Roberto Ruan Santos Ferreira Pistola - Fogo Central 20.03 14.3784%

74 lucca valren martins da silva Espingarda - Semi Auto 20.19 14.2645%

75 Flávio Paulino da Silva Revólver - Fogo Central 22.45 12.8285%

76 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Pistola - Fogo Central 22.52 12.7886%

77 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 23.28 12.3711%

78 Adenauer marinho de Oliveira Góes jr Pistola - Fogo Central 23.67 12.1673%

79 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Espingarda - Pump 23.69 12.157%

80 Luiz Claudio Maria do Amaral Pistola - Fogo Central 23.98 12.01%

81 RICARDO COUTO DAMASCO Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 25.46 11.3119%

82 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Mini Rifle - Standard 25.81 11.1585%

83 Marcus Vinícius Soares dos Santos Pistola - Fogo Central 27.58 10.4423%

84 marcos Vinícius Campos Feliciano Pistola - Open 29.44 9.7826%

85 cristiano gonçalves moreira Espingarda - Pump 35.87 8.029%

86 ROBSON NUNES BORGES Revólver - Fogo Central 37.05 7.7733%

87 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Carabina Puma Sênior 39.78 7.2398%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
88 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Revólver - Fogo Central Sênior 42.89 6.7149%

89 RALPH ARGENT THOMPSON JUNIOR Pistola - Fogo Central 47.31 6.0875%

90 Roberto Dantas do Espírito Santo Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 51.29 5.6151%

91 Luiz Henrique araujo vieira da cunha Pistola - Fogo Central 56.22 5.1227%

92 yves chin chen Pistola - Fogo Central 57.62 4.9983%

93 Gustavo Roggia de Barros Pistola - Fogo Central 59.13 4.8706%

94 Eduardo Fabrício Calazans Pistola - Fogo Central 61.94 4.6497%

95 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Revólver - Fogo Central 65.27 4.4124%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Gustavo Moreira Motta Mini Rifle - Open 2.88 100%

2 Luiz Carlos de Souza Coelho Junior Pistola - Open 3.02 95.3642%

3 Luis Miguel R. Sono Pistola - Open 3.04 94.7368%

4 LEONARDO TAVARES OUVERNEY Carabina - Standard 3.25 88.6154%

5 Fernando Chevitarese Mini Rifle - Open 3.68 78.2609%

6 Paulo Roberto Martyres e Silva Pistola - Fogo Circular 3.73 77.2118%

7 Everson dos Santos Pistola - Open 3.81 75.5906%

8 Marcos Chamon Pistola - Open 3.93 73.2824%

9 Bruno Machado Galluzzo Carabina - Open 3.95 72.9114%

10 idecasio Mendonça de Freitas Mini Rifle - Standard 4.26 67.6056%

11 Luis Miguel R. Sono Mini Rifle - Standard 4.44 64.8649%

12 yves chin chen Mini Rifle - Standard 4.48 64.2857%

13 diego deleon mendes martins Mini Rifle - Standard 4.62 62.3377%

14 Rodolfo Costa de Medeiros Mini Rifle - Standard 4.93 58.4178%

15 Luiz Henrique araujo vieira da cunha Espingarda - Pump 4.94 58.2996%

16 Claudio Julio Gondim loureiro Pistola - Open 5.16 55.814%

17 Andrei Santuchi Zarour Pinheiro Carabina - Open 5.69 50.6151%

18 Thiago Matheus Carli do Espirito Santo Mini Rifle - Standard 5.71 50.4378%

19 Michael Luiz Costa Coutinho Mini Rifle - Open 6.11 47.1358%

20 Luiz Henrique araujo vieira da cunha Espingarda - Semi Auto 6.54 44.0367%

21 Cezar dos Santos Júnior Espingarda - Pump 6.72 42.8571%

22 Luciano da Pia Pistola - Fogo Central 6.77 42.5406%

23 Thiago Matheus Carli do Espirito Santo Pistola - Fogo Circular 6.97 41.3199%

24 joao Carlos Marques de araujo Espingarda - Pump 7.06 40.7932%

25 Cezar dos Santos Júnior Pistola - Fogo Central 7.29 39.5062%

26 Paulo Francisco Araújo do Nascimento Pistola - Fogo Central 7.46 38.6059%

27 Phelipe Rodrigues Teixeira Pistola - Fogo Central 7.79 36.9705%

28 Leonidio R. Antunes Espingarda - Pump 7.92 36.3636%

29 ROBSON NUNES BORGES Carabina Puma 7.92 36.3636%

30 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Circular 8.06 35.732%

31 Luiz Henrique araujo vieira da cunha Pistola - Fogo Circular 8.06 35.732%

32 Rodolfo Costa de Medeiros Pistola - Fogo Circular 8.25 34.9091%

33 Nelson Nunes Ramade Carabina - Standard 8.83 32.6161%

34 Thiago Matheus Carli do Espirito Santo Revólver - Fogo Central 9.11 31.6136%

35 Luiz Claudio Maria do Amaral Espingarda - Pump 9.27 31.068%

36 Marcelo Silva Peixoto Pistola - Fogo Central 9.34 30.8351%

37 yves chin chen Pistola - Fogo Circular 9.45 30.4762%

38 Adrien Felgueiras de Albuquerque Pistola - Fogo Central 10.84 26.5683%

39 Marcelo Oliveira de Souza Espingarda - Pump 11.21 25.6913%

40 Edinaldo Ramos da Silva Soares Carabina - Standard 11.33 25.4192%

41 Guilherme Tinoco Arruda Pistola - Fogo Central 11.75 24.5106%

42 Adenauer marinho de Oliveira Góes jr Mini Rifle - Standard 11.99 24.02%

43 Michael Luiz Costa Coutinho Pistola - Fogo Central 12.61 22.839%

44 Flávio Paulino da Silva Espingarda - Pump 12.67 22.7309%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
45 ROBSON NUNES BORGES Pistola - Fogo Central 12.75 22.5882%

46 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Carabina - Standard 13.47 21.3808%

47 André barreto de azambuja Pistola - Fogo Central 13.87 20.7642%

48 Edinaldo Ramos da Silva Soares Pistola - Fogo Central 17.41 16.5422%

49 Alexandre Eisenstein Pistola - Fogo Central 17.46 16.4948%

50 Flávio Paulino da Silva Carabina - Standard 19.09 15.0864%

51 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Central 19.35 14.8837%

52 Roberto Ruan Santos Ferreira Pistola - Fogo Central 20.03 14.3784%

53 lucca valren martins da silva Espingarda - Semi Auto 20.19 14.2645%

54 Flávio Paulino da Silva Revólver - Fogo Central 22.45 12.8285%

55 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Pistola - Fogo Central 22.52 12.7886%

56 Adenauer marinho de Oliveira Góes jr Pistola - Fogo Central 23.67 12.1673%

57 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Espingarda - Pump 23.69 12.157%

58 Luiz Claudio Maria do Amaral Pistola - Fogo Central 23.98 12.01%

59 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Mini Rifle - Standard 25.81 11.1585%

60 Marcus Vinícius Soares dos Santos Pistola - Fogo Central 27.58 10.4423%

61 marcos Vinícius Campos Feliciano Pistola - Open 29.44 9.7826%

62 cristiano gonçalves moreira Espingarda - Pump 35.87 8.029%

63 ROBSON NUNES BORGES Revólver - Fogo Central 37.05 7.7733%

64 RALPH ARGENT THOMPSON JUNIOR Pistola - Fogo Central 47.31 6.0875%

65 Luiz Henrique araujo vieira da cunha Pistola - Fogo Central 56.22 5.1227%

66 yves chin chen Pistola - Fogo Central 57.62 4.9983%

67 Gustavo Roggia de Barros Pistola - Fogo Central 59.13 4.8706%

68 Eduardo Fabrício Calazans Pistola - Fogo Central 61.94 4.6497%

69 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Revólver - Fogo Central 65.27 4.4124%
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Damas
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Samara dos Santos Pistola - Fogo Central Damas 3.57 100%
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Sênior
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Mini Rifle - Open Sênior 3.73 100%

2 Marcelo Brazão Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 4.96 75.2016%

3 Paulo Cesar Martellote Guerra Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 5.04 74.0079%

4 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Espingarda - Pump Sênior 5.82 64.0893%

5 Roberto Dantas do Espírito Santo Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 6.54 57.0336%

6 Marcelo Brazão Revólver - Fogo Central Sênior 7.07 52.7581%

7 Luís André dos Santos Suisso Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 7.12 52.3876%

8 Roberto Schirmer Peçanha Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 7.3 51.0959%

9 Alexandre Moretz-Sohn da Costa Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 7.9 47.2152%

10 MARCOS ANTONIO BORGES CORDEIRO Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 7.98 46.7419%

11 Carlos Alberto Soares Silva Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 8.61 43.3217%

12 Luís André dos Santos Suisso Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 10.71 34.8273%

13 Roberto Schirmer Peçanha Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 11.36 32.8345%

14 MARCOS ANTONIO BORGES CORDEIRO Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 11.4 32.7193%

15 Marcio Guimarães Alzuguir Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 12.72 29.3239%

16 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Espingarda - Semi Auto Sênior 16.39 22.7578%

17 Luís André dos Santos Suisso Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 17.1 21.8129%

18 ARISTEU ADRIEN DE ALBUQUERQUE Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 17.33 21.5234%

19 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Espingarda - Pump Sênior 19.22 19.4069%

20 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 23.28 16.0223%

21 RICARDO COUTO DAMASCO Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 25.46 14.6504%

22 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Carabina Puma Sênior 39.78 9.3766%

23 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Revólver - Fogo Central Sênior 42.89 8.6967%

24 Roberto Dantas do Espírito Santo Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 51.29 7.2724%
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Cadeirante
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcos Nunes Fonseca Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 5.6 100%
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Mini Rifle - Open
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Gustavo Moreira Motta Mini Rifle - Open 2.88 100%

2 Fernando Chevitarese Mini Rifle - Open 3.68 78.2609%

3 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Mini Rifle - Open Sênior 3.73 77.2118%

4 Michael Luiz Costa Coutinho Mini Rifle - Open 6.11 47.1358%
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Pistola - Open
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Luiz Carlos de Souza Coelho Junior Pistola - Open 3.02 100%

2 Luis Miguel R. Sono Pistola - Open 3.04 99.3421%

3 Everson dos Santos Pistola - Open 3.81 79.2651%

4 Marcos Chamon Pistola - Open 3.93 76.8448%

5 Claudio Julio Gondim loureiro Pistola - Open 5.16 58.5271%

6 marcos Vinícius Campos Feliciano Pistola - Open 29.44 10.2582%
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Carabina - Standard
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 LEONARDO TAVARES OUVERNEY Carabina - Standard 3.25 100%

2 Nelson Nunes Ramade Carabina - Standard 8.83 36.8063%

3 Edinaldo Ramos da Silva Soares Carabina - Standard 11.33 28.6849%

4 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Carabina - Standard 13.47 24.1277%

5 Flávio Paulino da Silva Carabina - Standard 19.09 17.0246%
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Pistola - Fogo Central
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Samara dos Santos Pistola - Fogo Central Damas 3.57 100%

2 Marcelo Brazão Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 4.96 71.9758%

3 Marcos Nunes Fonseca Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 5.6 63.75%

4 Luciano da Pia Pistola - Fogo Central 6.77 52.7326%

5 Cezar dos Santos Júnior Pistola - Fogo Central 7.29 48.9712%

6 Paulo Francisco Araújo do Nascimento Pistola - Fogo Central 7.46 47.8552%

7 Phelipe Rodrigues Teixeira Pistola - Fogo Central 7.79 45.828%

8 MARCOS ANTONIO BORGES CORDEIRO Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 7.98 44.7368%

9 Carlos Alberto Soares Silva Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 8.61 41.4634%

10 Marcelo Silva Peixoto Pistola - Fogo Central 9.34 38.2227%

11 Luís André dos Santos Suisso Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 10.71 33.3333%

12 Adrien Felgueiras de Albuquerque Pistola - Fogo Central 10.84 32.9336%

13 Roberto Schirmer Peçanha Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 11.36 31.4261%

14 MARCOS ANTONIO BORGES CORDEIRO Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 11.4 31.3158%

15 Guilherme Tinoco Arruda Pistola - Fogo Central 11.75 30.383%

16 Michael Luiz Costa Coutinho Pistola - Fogo Central 12.61 28.3109%

17 Marcio Guimarães Alzuguir Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 12.72 28.066%

18 ROBSON NUNES BORGES Pistola - Fogo Central 12.75 28%

19 André barreto de azambuja Pistola - Fogo Central 13.87 25.739%

20 Luís André dos Santos Suisso Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 17.1 20.8772%

21 ARISTEU ADRIEN DE ALBUQUERQUE Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 17.33 20.6001%

22 Edinaldo Ramos da Silva Soares Pistola - Fogo Central 17.41 20.5055%

23 Alexandre Eisenstein Pistola - Fogo Central 17.46 20.4467%

24 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Central 19.35 18.4496%

25 Roberto Ruan Santos Ferreira Pistola - Fogo Central 20.03 17.8233%

26 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Pistola - Fogo Central 22.52 15.8526%

27 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 23.28 15.3351%

28 Adenauer marinho de Oliveira Góes jr Pistola - Fogo Central 23.67 15.0824%

29 Luiz Claudio Maria do Amaral Pistola - Fogo Central 23.98 14.8874%

30 RICARDO COUTO DAMASCO Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 25.46 14.022%

31 Marcus Vinícius Soares dos Santos Pistola - Fogo Central 27.58 12.9442%

32 RALPH ARGENT THOMPSON JUNIOR Pistola - Fogo Central 47.31 7.546%

33 Roberto Dantas do Espírito Santo Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 51.29 6.9604%

34 Luiz Henrique araujo vieira da cunha Pistola - Fogo Central 56.22 6.3501%

35 yves chin chen Pistola - Fogo Central 57.62 6.1958%

36 Gustavo Roggia de Barros Pistola - Fogo Central 59.13 6.0375%

37 Eduardo Fabrício Calazans Pistola - Fogo Central 61.94 5.7636%
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Pistola - Fogo Circular
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Paulo Roberto Martyres e Silva Pistola - Fogo Circular 3.73 100%

2 Thiago Matheus Carli do Espirito Santo Pistola - Fogo Circular 6.97 53.5151%

3 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Circular 8.06 46.2779%

4 Luiz Henrique araujo vieira da cunha Pistola - Fogo Circular 8.06 46.2779%

5 Rodolfo Costa de Medeiros Pistola - Fogo Circular 8.25 45.2121%

6 yves chin chen Pistola - Fogo Circular 9.45 39.4709%
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Carabina - Open
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Bruno Machado Galluzzo Carabina - Open 3.95 100%

2 Andrei Santuchi Zarour Pinheiro Carabina - Open 5.69 69.42%
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Mini Rifle - Standard
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 idecasio Mendonça de Freitas Mini Rifle - Standard 4.26 100%

2 Luis Miguel R. Sono Mini Rifle - Standard 4.44 95.9459%

3 yves chin chen Mini Rifle - Standard 4.48 95.0893%

4 diego deleon mendes martins Mini Rifle - Standard 4.62 92.2078%

5 Rodolfo Costa de Medeiros Mini Rifle - Standard 4.93 86.4097%

6 Paulo Cesar Martellote Guerra Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 5.04 84.5238%

7 Thiago Matheus Carli do Espirito Santo Mini Rifle - Standard 5.71 74.606%

8 Roberto Dantas do Espírito Santo Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 6.54 65.1376%

9 Luís André dos Santos Suisso Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 7.12 59.8315%

10 Roberto Schirmer Peçanha Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 7.3 58.3562%

11 Alexandre Moretz-Sohn da Costa Mini Rifle - Standard Sênior 7.9 53.9241%

12 Adenauer marinho de Oliveira Góes jr Mini Rifle - Standard 11.99 35.5296%

13 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Mini Rifle - Standard 25.81 16.5052%
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Espingarda - Pump
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Luiz Henrique araujo vieira da cunha Espingarda - Pump 4.94 100%

2 Ney Felippe de Barros Rodrigues Cocchiarale Espingarda - Pump Sênior 5.82 84.8797%

3 Cezar dos Santos Júnior Espingarda - Pump 6.72 73.5119%

4 joao Carlos Marques de araujo Espingarda - Pump 7.06 69.9717%

5 Leonidio R. Antunes Espingarda - Pump 7.92 62.3737%

6 Luiz Claudio Maria do Amaral Espingarda - Pump 9.27 53.2902%

7 Marcelo Oliveira de Souza Espingarda - Pump 11.21 44.0678%

8 Flávio Paulino da Silva Espingarda - Pump 12.67 38.9897%

9 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Espingarda - Pump Sênior 19.22 25.7024%

10 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Espingarda - Pump 23.69 20.8527%

11 cristiano gonçalves moreira Espingarda - Pump 35.87 13.772%
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Espingarda - Semi Auto
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Luiz Henrique araujo vieira da cunha Espingarda - Semi Auto 6.54 100%

2 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Espingarda - Semi Auto Sênior 16.39 39.9024%

3 lucca valren martins da silva Espingarda - Semi Auto 20.19 32.3923%
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Revólver - Fogo Central
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcelo Brazão Revólver - Fogo Central Sênior 7.07 100%

2 Thiago Matheus Carli do Espirito Santo Revólver - Fogo Central 9.11 77.607%

3 Flávio Paulino da Silva Revólver - Fogo Central 22.45 31.4922%

4 ROBSON NUNES BORGES Revólver - Fogo Central 37.05 19.0823%

5 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Revólver - Fogo Central Sênior 42.89 16.484%

6 Victor Eduardo Bastos de Souza Revólver - Fogo Central 65.27 10.8319%
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Carabina Puma
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 ROBSON NUNES BORGES Carabina Puma 7.92 100%

2 Sérgio de Souza Nunes Carabina Puma Sênior 39.78 19.9095%
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